Annexure |

SUN RETAIL LIMITED - SME IPO

Distinctive Numbers range

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Number of S iti i i Physical/D t
umber of Securities From o Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.) Lock in date  Lock in date ysical/Dema
From Upto
998690 1 998690 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2021 DEMAT
600 998691 999290 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 DEMAT
10 999291 999300 EULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 PHYSICAL
100 999301 999400 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 DEMAT
100 999401 999500 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 PHYSICAL
500 999501 1000000 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 DEMAT
1000000 1000001 2000000 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2021 DEMAT
3300000 2000001 5300000 FULLY PAID 08-10-2018 | 25-10-2019 DEMAT
4398000 5300001 9698000 FREE FREE FREE DEMAT

5300000

Total




